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1.1.1.1. VAN DER POEL MathieuVAN DER POEL MathieuVAN DER POEL MathieuVAN DER POEL Mathieu NEDNEDNEDNED ALPECIN-PREMIER TECHALPECIN-PREMIER TECHALPECIN-PREMIER TECHALPECIN-PREMIER TECH 26.11926.11926.11926.119 1:01:041:01:041:01:041:01:04 ----
0:17 (1)
0:17 (1)

7:41 (1)
7:24 (1)

15:02 (1)
7:21 (1)

22:34 (1)
7:32 (1)

30:08 (1)
7:34 (1)

37:46 (1)
7:38 (6)

45:24 (1)
7:38 (3)

53:05 (1)
7:41 (1)

1:01:04 (1)
7:59 (24)

2.2.2.2. NYS ThibauNYS ThibauNYS ThibauNYS Thibau BELBELBELBEL BALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONSBALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONSBALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONSBALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONS 25.91925.91925.91925.919 1:01:321:01:321:01:321:01:32 +0:28+0:28+0:28+0:28
+0:03 (41)

0:20 (41)
+0:06 (3)

7:27 (3)
+0:29 (3)
7:44 (17)

+0:37 (3)
7:40 (6)

+0:48 (4)
7:45 (11)

+0:46 (3)
7:36 (3)

+0:42 (2)
7:34 (1)

+0:48 (2)
7:47 (2)

+0:28 (2)
7:39 (6)

3.3.3.3. ORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET Felipe ESPESPESPESP RIDLEY RACING TEAMRIDLEY RACING TEAMRIDLEY RACING TEAMRIDLEY RACING TEAM 25.89125.89125.89125.891 1:01:361:01:361:01:361:01:36 +0:32+0:32+0:32+0:32
+0:01 (4)

0:18 (4)
+0:12 (6)

7:35 (8)
+0:33 (9)
7:42 (11)

+0:45 (6)
7:44 (10)

+0:48 (7)
7:37 (3)

+0:43 (2)
7:33 (1)

+0:42 (3)
7:37 (2)

+0:48 (3)
7:47 (3)

+0:32 (3)
7:43 (9)

4.4.4.4. DEL GROSSO TiborDEL GROSSO TiborDEL GROSSO TiborDEL GROSSO Tibor NEDNEDNEDNED ALPECIN-PREMIER TECHALPECIN-PREMIER TECHALPECIN-PREMIER TECHALPECIN-PREMIER TECH 25.80925.80925.80925.809 1:01:481:01:481:01:481:01:48 +0:44+0:44+0:44+0:44
+0:02 (38)

0:19 (38)
+0:02 (2)

7:24 (2)
+0:29 (4)
7:48 (21)

+0:41 (5)
7:44 (9)

+0:48 (5)
7:41 (7)

+0:51 (5)
7:41 (11)

+1:01 (8)
7:48 (14)

+1:08 (5)
7:48 (4)

+0:44 (4)
7:35 (1)

5.5.5.5. VANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE Niels BELBELBELBEL ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH DEVELOPMENT TEAMALPECIN-PREMIER TECH DEVELOPMENT TEAMALPECIN-PREMIER TECH DEVELOPMENT TEAMALPECIN-PREMIER TECH DEVELOPMENT TEAM 25.80425.80425.80425.804 1:01:481:01:481:01:481:01:48 +0:44+0:44+0:44+0:44
+0:00 (2)

0:17 (2)
+0:11 (4)

7:35 (6)
+0:30 (5)

7:40 (6)
+0:46 (7)
7:48 (15)

+0:50 (8)
7:38 (4)

+0:53 (7)
7:41 (10)

+1:01 (7)
7:46 (10)

+1:09 (7)
7:49 (8)

+0:44 (5)
7:34 (2)

6.6.6.6. HENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX Mees NEDNEDNEDNED HEIZOMAT - CUBEHEIZOMAT - CUBEHEIZOMAT - CUBEHEIZOMAT - CUBE 25.79825.79825.79825.798 1:01:491:01:491:01:491:01:49 +0:45+0:45+0:45+0:45
+0:03 (44)

0:20 (44)
+0:13 (7)

7:34 (5)
+0:32 (6)

7:40 (9)
+0:38 (4)

7:38 (3)
+0:47 (2)
7:43 (10)

+0:48 (4)
7:39 (8)

+1:00 (5)
7:50 (15)

+1:09 (8)
7:50 (9)

+0:45 (6)
7:35 (3)

7.7.7.7. NIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS Joris NEDNEDNEDNED RIDLEY RACING TEAMRIDLEY RACING TEAMRIDLEY RACING TEAMRIDLEY RACING TEAM 25.79025.79025.79025.790 1:01:501:01:501:01:501:01:50 +0:46+0:46+0:46+0:46
+0:03 (45)

0:20 (45)
+0:12 (5)

7:33 (4)
+0:29 (2)

7:38 (3)
+0:36 (2)

7:39 (5)
+0:47 (3)
7:45 (14)

+0:53 (8)
7:44 (14)

+1:00 (6)
7:45 (9)

+1:09 (6)
7:50 (6)

+0:46 (7)
7:36 (4)

8.8.8.8. GROSLAMBERT MartinGROSLAMBERT MartinGROSLAMBERT MartinGROSLAMBERT Martin FRAFRAFRAFRA SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAMSEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAMSEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAMSEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM 25.78125.78125.78125.781 1:01:521:01:521:01:521:01:52 +0:48+0:48+0:48+0:48
+0:01 (13)

0:18 (13)
+0:28 (18)

7:51 (18)
+0:46 (15)

7:39 (4)
+0:48 (11)

7:34 (2)
+0:57 (9)

7:43 (9)
+0:55 (9)

7:36 (2)
+1:01 (9)

7:44 (7)
+1:09 (9)

7:49 (7)
+0:48 (8)

7:38 (5)

9.9.9.9. AERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS Toon BELBELBELBEL CHARLES LIÉGEOIS- DESCHACHTCHARLES LIÉGEOIS- DESCHACHTCHARLES LIÉGEOIS- DESCHACHTCHARLES LIÉGEOIS- DESCHACHT 25.75325.75325.75325.753 1:01:561:01:561:01:561:01:56 +0:52+0:52+0:52+0:52
+0:03 (42)

0:20 (42)
+0:14 (9)

7:35 (7)
+0:33 (8)

7:40 (5)
+0:46 (8)
7:45 (12)

+0:48 (6)
7:36 (2)

+0:51 (6)
7:41 (12)

+1:00 (4)
7:47 (13)

+1:08 (4)
7:49 (5)

+0:52 (9)
7:43 (10)

10.10.10.10. WYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE Joran BELBELBELBEL CRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDON 25.72125.72125.72125.721 1:02:001:02:001:02:001:02:00 +0:56+0:56+0:56+0:56
+0:03 (48)

0:20 (48)
+0:19 (11)

7:40 (11)
+0:44 (13)

7:46 (19)
+0:51 (13)

7:39 (4)
+0:59 (12)

7:42 (8)
+1:00 (10)

7:39 (7)
+1:02 (10)

7:40 (6)
+1:16 (12)

7:55 (20)
+0:56 (10)

7:39 (7)

11.11.11.11. LELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS Rémi FRAFRAFRAFRA BOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISMEBOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISMEBOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISMEBOURG EN BRESSE AIN CYCLISME 25.69925.69925.69925.699 1:02:041:02:041:02:041:02:04 +1:00+1:00+1:00+1:00
+0:01 (14)

0:18 (14)
+0:21 (13)

7:44 (13)
+0:39 (11)

7:39 (8)
+0:50 (12)

7:43 (8)
+1:02 (13)

7:46 (16)
+1:02 (13)

7:38 (5)
+1:03 (11)

7:39 (4)
+1:12 (10)

7:50 (11)
+1:00 (11)

7:47 (15)

12.12.12.12. BOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ Michael CZECZECZECZE KASPER CRYPTO4MEKASPER CRYPTO4MEKASPER CRYPTO4MEKASPER CRYPTO4ME 25.67425.67425.67425.674 1:02:071:02:071:02:071:02:07 +1:03+1:03+1:03+1:03
+0:01 (9)

0:18 (9)
+0:21 (15)

7:44 (14)
+0:43 (12)

7:43 (15)
+0:51 (14)

7:40 (7)
+1:02 (14)

7:45 (13)
+1:01 (12)

7:37 (4)
+1:04 (12)

7:41 (5)
+1:12 (11)

7:49 (10)
+1:03 (12)

7:50 (17)

13.13.13.13. MICHELS JenteMICHELS JenteMICHELS JenteMICHELS Jente BELBELBELBEL ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH DEVELOPMENT TEAMALPECIN-PREMIER TECH DEVELOPMENT TEAMALPECIN-PREMIER TECH DEVELOPMENT TEAMALPECIN-PREMIER TECH DEVELOPMENT TEAM 25.63725.63725.63725.637 1:02:131:02:131:02:131:02:13 +1:09+1:09+1:09+1:09
+0:03 (52)

0:20 (52)
+0:17 (10)

7:38 (10)
+0:33 (10)

7:37 (2)
+0:46 (9)
7:45 (11)

+0:57 (10)
7:45 (12)

+1:03 (14)
7:44 (15)

+1:09 (13)
7:44 (8)

+1:19 (13)
7:51 (12)

+1:09 (13)
7:49 (16)

14.14.14.14. KUHN KevinKUHN KevinKUHN KevinKUHN Kevin SUISUISUISUI HEIZOMAT - CUBEHEIZOMAT - CUBEHEIZOMAT - CUBEHEIZOMAT - CUBE 25.44125.44125.44125.441 1:02:411:02:411:02:411:02:41 +1:37+1:37+1:37+1:37
+0:00 (3)

0:17 (3)
+0:14 (8)

7:38 (9)
+0:32 (7)

7:39 (7)
+0:46 (10)

7:46 (13)
+0:57 (11)

7:45 (15)
+1:00 (11)

7:41 (9)
+1:15 (14)

7:53 (20)
+1:30 (14)

7:56 (21)
+1:37 (14)

8:06 (31)

15.15.15.15. AGOSTINACCHIO FilippoAGOSTINACCHIO FilippoAGOSTINACCHIO FilippoAGOSTINACCHIO Filippo ITAITAITAITA EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST - OATLYEF EDUCATION - EASYPOST - OATLYEF EDUCATION - EASYPOST - OATLYEF EDUCATION - EASYPOST - OATLY 25.41925.41925.41925.419 1:02:451:02:451:02:451:02:45 +1:41+1:41+1:41+1:41
+0:01 (21)

0:18 (21)
+0:38 (28)

8:01 (28)
+0:59 (22)

7:42 (12)
+1:14 (17)

7:47 (14)
+1:20 (15)

7:40 (6)
+1:25 (15)

7:43 (13)
+1:33 (15)

7:46 (11)
+1:54 (16)

8:02 (29)
+1:41 (15)

7:46 (13)
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16.16.16.16. BERTOLINI GioeleBERTOLINI GioeleBERTOLINI GioeleBERTOLINI Gioele ITAITAITAITA ALE COLNAGO TEAMALE COLNAGO TEAMALE COLNAGO TEAMALE COLNAGO TEAM 25.41725.41725.41725.417 1:02:451:02:451:02:451:02:45 +1:41+1:41+1:41+1:41
+0:01 (17)

0:18 (17)
+0:34 (22)

7:57 (23)
+0:56 (20)

7:43 (16)
+1:15 (18)

7:51 (16)
+1:20 (16)

7:39 (5)
+1:28 (16)

7:46 (16)
+1:36 (16)

7:46 (12)
+1:54 (15)

7:59 (25)
+1:41 (16)

7:46 (14)

17.17.17.17. VAN DE PUTTE VictorVAN DE PUTTE VictorVAN DE PUTTE VictorVAN DE PUTTE Victor BELBELBELBEL CHARLES LIÉGEOIS- DESCHACHTCHARLES LIÉGEOIS- DESCHACHTCHARLES LIÉGEOIS- DESCHACHTCHARLES LIÉGEOIS- DESCHACHT 25.24725.24725.24725.247 1:03:101:03:101:03:101:03:10 +2:06+2:06+2:06+2:06
+0:03 (50)

0:20 (50)
+0:27 (16)

7:48 (16)
+0:47 (16)

7:41 (10)
+1:06 (15)

7:51 (19)
+1:20 (17)

7:48 (17)
+1:36 (17)

7:54 (18)
+1:55 (17)

7:57 (25)
+2:08 (17)

7:54 (14)
+2:06 (17)

7:57 (23)

18.18.18.18. KAMP RyanKAMP RyanKAMP RyanKAMP Ryan NEDNEDNEDNED 25.22625.22625.22625.226 1:03:131:03:131:03:131:03:13 +2:09+2:09+2:09+2:09
+0:03 (45)

0:20 (45)
+0:20 (12)

7:41 (12)
+0:44 (14)

7:45 (18)
+1:14 (16)

8:02 (28)
+1:36 (18)

7:56 (22)
+1:59 (18)

8:01 (27)
+2:14 (19)

7:53 (18)
+2:26 (18)

7:53 (13)
+2:09 (18)

7:42 (8)

19.19.19.19. MEEUSSEN WitseMEEUSSEN WitseMEEUSSEN WitseMEEUSSEN Witse BELBELBELBEL CRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDONCRELAN-CORENDON 25.20225.20225.20225.202 1:03:171:03:171:03:171:03:17 +2:13+2:13+2:13+2:13
+0:01 (7)

0:18 (7)
+0:36 (25)

7:59 (27)
+1:05 (23)

7:50 (23)
+1:24 (20)

7:51 (17)
+1:41 (20)

7:51 (19)
+2:00 (20)

7:57 (22)
+2:14 (18)

7:52 (16)
+2:27 (19)

7:54 (16)
+2:13 (19)

7:45 (12)

20.20.20.20. MENUT DavidMENUT DavidMENUT DavidMENUT David FRAFRAFRAFRA AS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIEAS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIEAS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIEAS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIE 25.10925.10925.10925.109 1:03:311:03:311:03:311:03:31 +2:27+2:27+2:27+2:27
+0:02 (24)

0:19 (24)
+0:36 (26)

7:58 (26)
+1:06 (24)

7:51 (22)
+1:24 (21)

7:50 (18)
+1:41 (19)

7:51 (18)
+2:00 (19)

7:57 (21)
+2:14 (20)

7:52 (19)
+2:30 (20)

7:57 (23)
+2:27 (20)

7:56 (21)

21.21.21.21. CEOLIN FedericoCEOLIN FedericoCEOLIN FedericoCEOLIN Federico ITAITAITAITA FAS AIRPORT SERVICES - GUERCIOTTIFAS AIRPORT SERVICES - GUERCIOTTIFAS AIRPORT SERVICES - GUERCIOTTIFAS AIRPORT SERVICES - GUERCIOTTI 24.99224.99224.99224.992 1:03:491:03:491:03:491:03:49 +2:45+2:45+2:45+2:45
+0:01 (11)

0:18 (11)
+0:29 (19)

7:52 (19)
+0:50 (17)

7:42 (13)
+1:23 (19)

8:05 (31)
+1:50 (23)

8:01 (27)
+2:12 (21)

8:00 (24)
+2:27 (21)

7:53 (17)
+2:42 (21)

7:56 (22)
+2:45 (21)

8:02 (26)

22.22.22.22. ROUILLER LorisROUILLER LorisROUILLER LorisROUILLER Loris SUISUISUISUI AS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIEAS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIEAS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIEAS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIE 24.91724.91724.91724.917 1:04:001:04:001:04:001:04:00 +2:56+2:56+2:56+2:56
+0:02 (36)

0:19 (36)
+0:44 (30)

8:06 (29)
+1:18 (29)

7:55 (25)
+1:44 (27)

7:58 (23)
+2:10 (25)

8:00 (26)
+2:29 (24)

7:57 (20)
+2:46 (25)

7:55 (22)
+3:04 (24)

7:59 (26)
+2:56 (22)

7:51 (18)

23.23.23.23. BRUNNER EricBRUNNER EricBRUNNER EricBRUNNER Eric USAUSAUSAUSA COMPETITIVE EDGE RACINGCOMPETITIVE EDGE RACINGCOMPETITIVE EDGE RACINGCOMPETITIVE EDGE RACING 24.91224.91224.91224.912 1:04:011:04:011:04:011:04:01 +2:57+2:57+2:57+2:57
+0:01 (23)

0:18 (23)
+0:34 (24)

7:57 (24)
+0:56 (19)

7:43 (14)
+1:25 (22)

8:01 (25)
+1:47 (21)

7:56 (23)
+2:13 (23)

8:04 (31)
+2:32 (22)

7:57 (24)
+2:57 (23)

8:06 (32)
+2:57 (23)

7:59 (25)

24.24.24.24. JUNQUERA SAN MILLAN MarioJUNQUERA SAN MILLAN MarioJUNQUERA SAN MILLAN MarioJUNQUERA SAN MILLAN Mario ESPESPESPESP UNICAJA - GIJONUNICAJA - GIJONUNICAJA - GIJONUNICAJA - GIJON 24.88824.88824.88824.888 1:04:051:04:051:04:051:04:05 +3:01+3:01+3:01+3:01
+0:01 (22)

0:18 (22)
+0:28 (17)

7:51 (17)
+0:54 (18)

7:47 (20)
+1:30 (24)

8:08 (33)
+1:50 (22)

7:54 (20)
+2:13 (22)

8:01 (26)
+2:35 (23)

8:00 (29)
+2:56 (22)

8:02 (30)
+3:01 (24)

8:04 (28)

25.25.25.25. GABRIEL TimothéGABRIEL TimothéGABRIEL TimothéGABRIEL Timothé FRAFRAFRAFRA 24.87324.87324.87324.873 1:04:071:04:071:04:071:04:07 +3:03+3:03+3:03+3:03
+0:02 (32)

0:19 (32)
+1:01 (44)

8:23 (44)
+1:41 (40)

8:01 (30)
+2:11 (34)

8:02 (26)
+2:32 (30)

7:55 (21)
+2:46 (29)

7:52 (17)
+3:05 (26)

7:57 (23)
+3:18 (27)

7:54 (19)
+3:03 (25)

7:44 (11)

26.26.26.26. SUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ Kevin ESPESPESPESP NESTA - MMR CYLING TEAMNESTA - MMR CYLING TEAMNESTA - MMR CYLING TEAMNESTA - MMR CYLING TEAM 24.85924.85924.85924.859 1:04:101:04:101:04:101:04:10 +3:06+3:06+3:06+3:06
+0:01 (15)

0:18 (15)
+0:30 (21)

7:53 (20)
+1:06 (25)

7:57 (26)
+1:27 (23)

7:53 (20)
+2:06 (24)

8:13 (36)
+2:29 (25)

8:01 (25)
+2:46 (24)

7:55 (21)
+3:11 (25)

8:06 (33)
+3:06 (26)

7:54 (19)

27.27.27.27. DIAZ PEREZ MiguelDIAZ PEREZ MiguelDIAZ PEREZ MiguelDIAZ PEREZ Miguel ESPESPESPESP 24.80424.80424.80424.804 1:04:181:04:181:04:181:04:18 +3:14+3:14+3:14+3:14
+0:02 (29)

0:19 (29)
+0:50 (35)

8:12 (35)
+1:34 (33)

8:05 (36)
+2:00 (30)

7:58 (21)
+2:24 (28)

7:58 (25)
+2:44 (26)

7:58 (23)
+3:06 (28)

8:00 (28)
+3:19 (28)

7:54 (18)
+3:14 (27)

7:54 (20)

28.28.28.28. BOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL Nathan FRAFRAFRAFRA ACT CYCLINGACT CYCLINGACT CYCLINGACT CYCLING 24.69824.69824.69824.698 1:04:351:04:351:04:351:04:35 +3:31+3:31+3:31+3:31
+0:02 (33)

0:19 (33)
+0:47 (32)

8:09 (32)
+1:17 (28)

7:51 (24)
+1:43 (26)

7:58 (22)
+2:16 (26)

8:07 (32)
+2:45 (27)

8:07 (32)
+3:05 (27)

7:58 (27)
+3:18 (26)

7:54 (17)
+3:31 (28)

8:12 (35)

29.29.29.29. FIALA MatyášFIALA MatyášFIALA MatyášFIALA Matyáš CZECZECZECZE 24.64524.64524.64524.645 1:04:431:04:431:04:431:04:43 +3:39+3:39+3:39+3:39
+0:02 (28)

0:19 (28)
+0:36 (27)

7:58 (25)
+1:21 (30)

8:06 (35)
+1:48 (28)

7:59 (24)
+2:21 (27)

8:07 (33)
+2:45 (28)

8:02 (28)
+3:07 (29)

8:00 (30)
+3:31 (29)

8:05 (31)
+3:39 (29)

8:07 (33)

30.30.30.30. SUAREZ FERNANDEZ AlainSUAREZ FERNANDEZ AlainSUAREZ FERNANDEZ AlainSUAREZ FERNANDEZ Alain ESPESPESPESP 24.57524.57524.57524.575 1:04:541:04:541:04:541:04:54 +3:50+3:50+3:50+3:50
+0:02 (35)

0:19 (35)
+0:48 (34)

8:10 (33)
+1:34 (32)

8:07 (37)
+2:06 (33)

8:04 (30)
+2:35 (32)

8:03 (28)
+3:05 (31)

8:08 (33)
+3:29 (31)

8:02 (31)
+3:46 (31)

7:58 (24)
+3:50 (30)

8:03 (27)
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31.31.31.31. KUYPERS GerbenKUYPERS GerbenKUYPERS GerbenKUYPERS Gerben BELBELBELBEL PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAMPAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAMPAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAMPAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM24.52424.52424.52424.524 1:05:021:05:021:05:021:05:02 +3:58+3:58+3:58+3:58
+0:04 (54)

0:21 (54)
+0:58 (41)

8:18 (40)
+1:51 (42)

8:14 (43)
+2:25 (37)

8:06 (32)
+2:49 (36)

7:58 (24)
+3:05 (30)

7:54 (19)
+3:25 (30)

7:58 (26)
+3:43 (30)

7:59 (27)
+3:58 (31)

8:14 (36)

32.32.32.32. GILLES CyprienGILLES CyprienGILLES CyprienGILLES Cyprien FRAFRAFRAFRA 24.50224.50224.50224.502 1:05:061:05:061:05:061:05:06 +4:02+4:02+4:02+4:02
+0:02 (25)

0:19 (25)
+0:50 (36)

8:12 (36)
+1:33 (31)

8:04 (33)
+2:02 (32)

8:01 (27)
+2:32 (31)

8:04 (29)
+3:05 (32)

8:11 (34)
+3:34 (32)

8:07 (33)
+4:04 (33)

8:11 (35)
+4:02 (32)

7:57 (22)

33.33.33.33. ESTEBAN AGUERO IsmaelESTEBAN AGUERO IsmaelESTEBAN AGUERO IsmaelESTEBAN AGUERO Ismael ESPESPESPESP 24.47024.47024.47024.470 1:05:111:05:111:05:111:05:11 +4:07+4:07+4:07+4:07
+0:02 (26)

0:19 (26)
+1:01 (43)

8:23 (43)
+1:41 (39)

8:01 (31)
+2:13 (35)

8:04 (29)
+2:45 (34)

8:06 (31)
+3:11 (34)

8:04 (30)
+3:40 (33)

8:07 (34)
+4:00 (32)

8:01 (28)
+4:07 (33)

8:06 (29)

34.34.34.34. RONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR Pim NEDNEDNEDNED BALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONSBALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONSBALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONSBALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONS 24.38724.38724.38724.387 1:05:241:05:241:05:241:05:24 +4:20+4:20+4:20+4:20
+0:04 (53)

0:21 (53)
+0:34 (23)

7:54 (22)
+1:12 (27)

7:59 (29)
+1:56 (29)

8:16 (37)
+2:42 (33)

8:20 (41)
+3:29 (36)

8:25 (42)
+4:00 (36)

8:09 (35)
+4:12 (34)

7:53 (15)
+4:20 (34)

8:07 (32)

35.35.35.35. MASON CameronMASON CameronMASON CameronMASON Cameron GBRGBRGBRGBR SEVEN RACINGSEVEN RACINGSEVEN RACINGSEVEN RACING 24.33124.33124.33124.331 1:05:331:05:331:05:331:05:33 +4:29+4:29+4:29+4:29
+0:01 (5)

0:18 (5)
+0:21 (14)

7:44 (15)
+0:58 (21)

7:58 (28)
+1:41 (25)

8:15 (36)
+2:25 (29)

8:18 (38)
+3:08 (33)

8:21 (38)
+3:46 (34)

8:16 (37)
+4:17 (35)

8:12 (36)
+4:29 (35)

8:11 (34)

36.36.36.36. STROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER AndrewSTROHMEYER Andrew USAUSAUSAUSA CXD TREK BIKESCXD TREK BIKESCXD TREK BIKESCXD TREK BIKES 24.25024.25024.25024.250 1:05:461:05:461:05:461:05:46 +4:42+4:42+4:42+4:42
+0:01 (8)

0:18 (8)
+0:45 (31)

8:08 (31)
+1:38 (37)

8:14 (41)
+2:31 (41)

8:25 (41)
+3:03 (39)

8:06 (30)
+3:29 (35)

8:04 (29)
+3:54 (35)

8:03 (32)
+4:23 (36)

8:10 (34)
+4:42 (36)

8:18 (37)

37.37.37.37. SOMMER LarsSOMMER LarsSOMMER LarsSOMMER Lars SUISUISUISUI 24.14824.14824.14824.148 1:06:031:06:031:06:031:06:03 +4:59+4:59+4:59+4:59
+0:01 (10)

0:18 (10)
+0:48 (33)

8:11 (34)
+1:37 (36)

8:10 (38)
+2:15 (36)

8:10 (34)
+2:59 (37)

8:18 (39)
+3:44 (39)

8:23 (39)
+4:18 (37)

8:12 (36)
+4:52 (37)

8:15 (40)
+4:59 (37)

8:06 (30)

38.38.38.38. HARTER LucaHARTER LucaHARTER LucaHARTER Luca GERGERGERGER 24.05424.05424.05424.054 1:06:181:06:181:06:181:06:18 +5:14+5:14+5:14+5:14
+0:01 (20)

0:18 (20)
+0:52 (37)

8:15 (37)
+1:44 (41)

8:13 (40)
+2:25 (38)

8:13 (35)
+3:03 (38)

8:12 (35)
+3:41 (38)

8:16 (36)
+4:20 (38)

8:17 (39)
+4:54 (38)

8:15 (38)
+5:14 (38)

8:19 (38)

39.39.39.39. RODRIGUEZ NOVOA MiguelRODRIGUEZ NOVOA MiguelRODRIGUEZ NOVOA MiguelRODRIGUEZ NOVOA Miguel ESPESPESPESP 23.95223.95223.95223.952 1:06:351:06:351:06:351:06:35 +5:31+5:31+5:31+5:31
+0:02 (30)

0:19 (30)
+0:44 (29)

8:06 (30)
+1:35 (34)

8:12 (39)
+2:29 (39)

8:26 (40)
+3:15 (42)

8:20 (42)
+3:56 (42)

8:19 (37)
+4:34 (40)

8:16 (38)
+5:09 (39)

8:16 (39)
+5:31 (39)

8:21 (39)

40.40.40.40. ZAKRAJSEK DylanZAKRAJSEK DylanZAKRAJSEK DylanZAKRAJSEK Dylan USAUSAUSAUSA COMPETITIVE EDGE RACINGCOMPETITIVE EDGE RACINGCOMPETITIVE EDGE RACINGCOMPETITIVE EDGE RACING 23.88123.88123.88123.881 1:06:471:06:471:06:471:06:47 +5:43+5:43+5:43+5:43
+0:02 (27)

0:19 (27)
+0:53 (38)

8:15 (38)
+1:37 (35)

8:05 (34)
+2:32 (42)

8:27 (43)
+3:07 (40)

8:09 (34)
+3:55 (41)

8:26 (41)
+4:43 (42)

8:26 (40)
+5:17 (40)

8:15 (37)
+5:43 (40)

8:25 (40)

41.41.41.41. BARD NicolasBARD NicolasBARD NicolasBARD Nicolas SUISUISUISUI 23.68623.68623.68623.686 1:07:201:07:201:07:201:07:20 +6:16+6:16+6:16+6:16
+0:01 (16)

0:18 (16)
+0:57 (40)

8:20 (41)
+1:38 (38)

8:02 (32)
+2:29 (40)

8:23 (38)
+3:12 (41)

8:17 (37)
+3:47 (40)

8:13 (35)
+4:39 (41)

8:30 (41)
+5:34 (41)

8:36 (41)
+6:16 (41)

8:41 (41)

42.42.42.42. OVIN VICTORERO DavidOVIN VICTORERO DavidOVIN VICTORERO DavidOVIN VICTORERO David ESPESPESPESP 23.49223.49223.49223.492 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP
+0:03 (39)

0:20 (39)
+1:12 (46)

8:33 (46)
+2:17 (46)

8:26 (44)
+3:17 (44)

8:32 (44)
+4:05 (44)

8:22 (43)
+4:50 (43)

8:23 (40)

43.43.43.43. ZAERA GISBERT JavierZAERA GISBERT JavierZAERA GISBERT JavierZAERA GISBERT Javier ESPESPESPESP 23.41023.41023.41023.410 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP
+0:01 (18)

0:18 (18)
+1:04 (45)

8:27 (45)
+2:12 (44)

8:29 (45)
+3:04 (43)

8:24 (39)
+3:57 (43)

8:27 (44)
+4:59 (44)

8:40 (44)

44.44.44.44. VAN KEMPEN JulesVAN KEMPEN JulesVAN KEMPEN JulesVAN KEMPEN Jules USAUSAUSAUSA 22.96222.96222.96222.962 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP
+0:01 (19)

0:18 (19)
+1:00 (42)

8:23 (42)
+1:54 (43)

8:15 (42)
+3:55 (47)

9:33 (54)
+4:50 (46)

8:29 (45)

45.45.45.45. SANCHEZ ALDEGUER ManuelSANCHEZ ALDEGUER ManuelSANCHEZ ALDEGUER ManuelSANCHEZ ALDEGUER Manuel ESPESPESPESP 23.06123.06123.06123.061 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP
+0:02 (31)

0:19 (31)
+1:19 (48)

8:41 (48)
+2:30 (48)

8:32 (46)
+3:39 (46)

8:41 (46)
+4:41 (45)

8:36 (46)
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46.46.46.46. MARZANI MarcoMARZANI MarcoMARZANI MarcoMARZANI Marco ITAITAITAITA 22.59522.59522.59522.595 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP
+0:03 (47)

0:20 (47)
+1:27 (49)

8:48 (49)
+2:43 (49)

8:37 (48)
+4:02 (48)

8:51 (47)
+5:24 (48)

8:56 (47)

47.47.47.47. JETTE CameronJETTE CameronJETTE CameronJETTE Cameron CANCANCANCAN 22.77522.77522.77522.775 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP
+0:03 (40)

0:20 (40)
+1:16 (47)

8:37 (47)
+2:30 (47)

8:35 (47)
+3:38 (45)

8:40 (45)
+5:07 (47)

9:03 (48)

48.48.48.48. SPADONI GabrieleSPADONI GabrieleSPADONI GabrieleSPADONI Gabriele ITAITAITAITA 22.50022.50022.50022.500 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP
+0:02 (34)

0:19 (34)
+1:29 (53)

8:51 (54)
+3:00 (51)

8:52 (50)
+4:19 (49)

8:51 (48)

49.49.49.49. ZECCHINI SimoneZECCHINI SimoneZECCHINI SimoneZECCHINI Simone ITAITAITAITA 22.36522.36522.36522.365 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP
+0:03 (43)

0:20 (43)
+1:29 (52)

8:50 (52)
+3:01 (52)

8:53 (52)
+4:29 (50)

9:00 (49)

50.50.50.50. DALLAROSTA LorenzoDALLAROSTA LorenzoDALLAROSTA LorenzoDALLAROSTA Lorenzo ITAITAITAITA 22.22422.22422.22422.224 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP
+0:03 (49)

0:20 (49)
+1:28 (50)

8:49 (50)
+3:00 (50)

8:53 (51)
+4:39 (52)

9:11 (51)

51.51.51.51. DIEZ ARRIOLA Jose AntonioDIEZ ARRIOLA Jose AntonioDIEZ ARRIOLA Jose AntonioDIEZ ARRIOLA Jose Antonio ESPESPESPESP 22.28722.28722.28722.287 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP
+0:03 (51)

0:20 (51)
+1:29 (54)

8:50 (51)
+3:05 (53)

8:57 (53)
+4:34 (51)

9:01 (50)

52.52.52.52. OKAYAMA YutaOKAYAMA YutaOKAYAMA YutaOKAYAMA Yuta JPNJPNJPNJPN OLANDA BASE/WATERSLEYOLANDA BASE/WATERSLEYOLANDA BASE/WATERSLEYOLANDA BASE/WATERSLEY 21.95021.95021.95021.950 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP
+0:02 (37)

0:19 (37)
+1:28 (51)

8:50 (53)
+3:08 (54)

9:01 (54)
+5:00 (53)

9:24 (53)

53.53.53.53. BRUYNSEELS DriesBRUYNSEELS DriesBRUYNSEELS DriesBRUYNSEELS Dries SVKSVKSVKSVK BRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVABRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVABRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVABRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVA 21.79721.79721.79721.797 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP
+0:05 (55)

0:22 (55)
+1:33 (55)

8:52 (55)
+3:22 (55)

9:10 (55)
+5:11 (54)

9:21 (52)

MEIN ThomasMEIN ThomasMEIN ThomasMEIN Thomas GBRGBRGBRGBR HOPE FACTORY RACINGHOPE FACTORY RACINGHOPE FACTORY RACINGHOPE FACTORY RACING 24.00024.00024.00024.000 DNFDNFDNFDNF
+0:01 (6)

0:18 (6)
+0:30 (20)

7:53 (21)
+1:06 (26)

7:57 (27)
+2:00 (31)

8:26 (42)
+2:46 (35)

8:20 (40)
+3:37 (37)

8:29 (43)
+4:33 (39)

8:34 (42)

SCOTT CodySCOTT CodySCOTT CodySCOTT Cody CANCANCANCAN COMPETITIVE EDGE RACINGCOMPETITIVE EDGE RACINGCOMPETITIVE EDGE RACINGCOMPETITIVE EDGE RACING 23.59823.59823.59823.598 DNFDNFDNFDNF
+0:01 (12)

0:18 (12)
+0:54 (39)

8:17 (39)
+2:13 (45)

8:40 (49)

INGUANZO MACHO GonzaloINGUANZO MACHO GonzaloINGUANZO MACHO GonzaloINGUANZO MACHO Gonzalo ESPESPESPESP DNSDNSDNSDNS

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations Fastest lapFastest lapFastest lapFastest lap Race configurationRace configurationRace configurationRace configuration DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance
56 / 13 VAN DER POEL Mathieu (NED), 0:07:21, 26.92km/h 185m+8x3.3km 26.59km

FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished LappedLappedLappedLapped DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature AverageAverageAverageAverage
41 12 2 0 1 Sunny 16°c 26.119

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
**** Under 23 nnnnLAPLAPLAPLAP Lapped with n laps remaining DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified
First line = leader time or time gap to leader (rank) for race segment, second line = time (rank) for race segment


